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McGRAW HILL EDUCATION

HOLE'S HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY,
2022/16™ EDITION
(Welsh)

Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual

Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-1 213.90 9781264401529
Standard Student Bundle

Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-2 194.79 9781264401444

»-Online Teacher Edition 6-Year .............. 85-098-1 256.47 9781264333899

(Free with purchase of 50 6-Year
Student Bundles)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual

Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-3 208.59 9781264401338
Standard Student Bundle

Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-4 189.48 9781264401314

»Online Teacher Edition 5-Year .............. 85-098-2 251.34 9781264400690

(Free with purchase of 50 5-Year
Student Bundles)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual

Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-5 205.02 9781265713119
Standard Student Bundle

Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-6 185.91 9781265712150

»-Online Teacher Edition 4-Year .............. 85-098-3 236.88 9781266122392

(Free with purchase of 50 4-Year
Student Bundles)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual

Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-096-1 198.63 9781264401239
Standard Student Bundle

Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-096-2 179.52 9781264401222

»-Online Teacher Edition 1-Year .............. 85-098-6 154.50 9781264333882

(Free with purchase of 50 1-Year
Student Bundles)

Online Student Edition
6-Year Digital Subscription ............cccceeuenn. 85-097-1 165.39 9781264333875
»-Online Teacher Edition 6-Year .............. 85-098-1 256.47 9781264333899
(Free with purchase of 50
6-Year Online Student Editions)
Online Student Edition
5-Year Digital Subscription ............cccccueeeee 85-097-2 160.23 9781264400478
»Online Teacher Edition 5-Year .............. 85-098-2 251.34 9781264400690
(Free with purchase of 50
5-Year Online Student Editions)
Online Student Edition
4-Year Digital Subscription ..............ccceeee 85-097-3 150.39 9781266120275
»-Online Teacher Edition 4-Year .............. 85-098-3 236.88 9781266122392
(Free with purchase of 50
4-Year Online Student Editions)
Online Student Edition
1-Year Digital Subscription .........cccceeeeeeennn. 85-097-6 125.64 9781264333868
»-Online Teacher Edition 1-Year .............. 85-098-6 154.50 9781264333882
(Free with purchase of 50
1-Year Online Student Editions)

Student Edition Hardcover ............ ... 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Student Lab Manual ...............cceeeennnnnees 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340 A-NA 2024
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COMPONENTS

Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual

Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-1 213.90 9781264401529
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition
6-Year Digital Subscription .................. 85-097-1 165.39 9781264333875
Standard Student Bundle
Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-2 194.79 9781264401444
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition
6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-1 165.39 9781264333875
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-3 208.59 9781264401338
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition
5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-2 160.23 9781264400478
Standard Student Bundle
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-4 189.48 9781264401314
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition
5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-2 160.23 9781264400478
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-5 205.02 9781265713119
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition
4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-3 150.39 9781266120275
Standard Student Bundle
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-095-6 185.91 9781265712150
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition
4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-3 150.39 9781266120275
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-096-1 198.63 9781264401239
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition
1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-6 125.64 9781264333868
Standard Student Bundle
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-096-2 179.52 9781264401222
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851

Online Student Edition
1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-097-6 125.64 9781264333868
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APR OPTIONS

Anatomy & Physiology Revealed

Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/6-Year Digital Subscription .................
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/6-Year Digital Subscription .................
»Online Teacher Edition With APR 6-Year
(Free with purchase of 50 6-Year
Student Bundles with APR)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription .................
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription .................
»Online Teacher Edition with APR 5-Year
(Free with purchase of 50 5-Year
Student Bundles with APR)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription .................
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription .................
»Online Teacher Edition With APR 4-Year
(Free with purchase of 50 4-Year
Student Bundles with APR)
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription .................
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription .................
»Online Teacher Edition With APR 1-Year
(Free with purchase of 50 1-Year
Student Bundles with APR)

Online Student Edition with APR
6-Year Digital Subscription ..............cccceeiil
»-Online Teacher Edition With APR 6-Year
(Free with purchase of 50
6-Year Online Student Editions with APR)
Online Student Edition with APR
5-Year Digital Subscription ............ccovveennns
»Online Teacher Edition With APR 5-Year
(Free with purchase of 50
5-Year Online Student Editions with APR)
Online Student Edition with APR
4-Year Digital Subscription ...........ccocvvennnnes
»-Online Teacher Edition With APR 4-Year
(Free with purchase of 50
4-Year Online Student Editions with APR)
Online Student Edition with APR
1-Year Digital Subscription ...........cccceeeees
»Online Teacher Edition With APR 1-Year
(Free with purchase of 50
1-Year Online Student Editions with APR)

Student Edition Hardcover .........ccccceeennee.
Student Lab Manual ..........ccccccvvvieeneeennn.

85-099-1

85-099-2
85-102-1

85-099-3

85-099-4
85-102-2

85-099-5

85-099-6
85-102-3

85-100-1

85-100-2
85-102-6

85-101-1
85-102-1

85-101-2
85-102-2

85-101-3
85-102-3

85-101-6
85-102-6

85-103-1
85-035-2

223.44

204.36
256.47

218.13

199.02
251.34

216.12

197.01
224.55

211.35

192.27
159.66

173.25
256.47

168.09
251.34

189.69
224.55

138.00
159.66

173.58
32.07

9781264401635

9781264401567
9781264333837

9781264401406

9781264401369
9781264400829

9781265715793

9781265714604
9781266125089

9781264401307

9781264401260
9781264333820

9781264333806
9781264333837

9781264400522
9781264400829

9781266128646
9781266125089

9781264333813
9781264333820

9781264333851
9780076758340
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APR OPTIONS COMPONENTS

Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR

Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-1 223.44 9781264401635
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition with APR
6-Year Digital Subscription .................. 85-101-1 173.25 9781264333806
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-2 204.36 9781264401567
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition with APR
6-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-1 173.25 9781264333806
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-3 218.13 9781264401406
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition with APR
5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-2 168.09 9781264400522
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-4 199.02 9781264401369
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition with APR
5-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-2 168.09 9781264400522
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-5 216.12 9781265715793
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition with APR
4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-3 189.69 9781266128646
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-099-6 197.01 9781265714604
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Online Student Edition with APR
4-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-3 189.69 9781266128646
Premium Student Bundle
With Lab Manual and APR
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-100-1 211.35 9781264401307
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851
Lab Manual First Year Only ................. 85-035-2 32.07 9780076758340
Online Student Edition with APR
1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-6 138.00 9781264333813
Standard Student Bundle with APR
Print/1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-100-2 192.27 9781264401260
Components:
Student Edition Hardcover .................. 85-103-1 173.58 9781264333851

Online Student Edition With APR
1-Year Digital Subscription ................. 85-101-6 138.00 9781264333813



